Online Entry form - https://form.jotform.com/211084862012143

May 8 & 9, 2021
TECO Arena

Judge Duke Dygert

May 2021 Show - SFRHA Cinco De Mayo Slide

5100 Orient Road, Tampa,FL 33610

PERSANT CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

General Engineering Contractors Since 1974

2021 Futurity Sponsor

Text "May2021" To "(877) 363-7811" For Show Information and Draws

*CHECK IN ON FRIDAY AFTER 9 AM *

1. $25 Show Credit for entering online and before May 3, 2021 ( the form will be disabled at 6 pm)
2. Show office will be Open at 12 pm on Friday May 7, 2021.

3. As per Show Conditions approved by NRHA...Entries for Sat will be due by 3 pm on Friday....Entries for Sun will be due by 3 pm on Sat....otherwise

there will be a LATE FEE OF $25 PER HORSE.

4.Sunday Closing: Office stall will close out ALL accounts starting at 2:00 pm on Sunday. Failure to close out account by 2:00 pm on Sunday 05/09/2021 will result in a $30.00 closing fee. Credit
Cards will be accepted however there will be a 5% service charge for using a credit card.

Saturday TECO Arena
Rookie Spectacular - Pattern 6
Sponsored By:

Friday - TECO Arena
Paid Warm Ups 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

STAIﬁEQ!JINE INSURANCE
Office: 877-827-4480
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Start Time 8:00 AM

SFRHA OPEN/ INT/ LMT/ RK PRO

NRHA / SFRHA Green Reiner 1 & 2

All Age (SFRHA)

SFRHA Youth 10 & U Short Stirrup

SFRHA Youth 13U / Youth 14-18

Leadline (8 yrs and under)

SFRHA NON PRO / INT /LMT/PT

SFRHA Nov Horse Open & Non Pro Lvl 1 & 2

Rookie Spectacular- Start time To Be Determined

SFRHA Rookie 1 /Rookie 2 / PT Rookie

Start Time 8:00 AM

NRHA Nov Horse Open & Non Pro Lvl 1 & 2
NRHA Youth 13U / Youth 14-18

NRHA Youth 10 & U Short Stirrup

Leadline ( 8 yrs and under )

All Age (SFRHA)

NRHA NON PRO/ INT /LMT /PT

NRHA Rookie 1/Rookie 2/ PT Rookie
NRHA / SFRHA Green Reiner 1 & 2

NRHA OPEN/ INT/ LMT/ RK PRO

Added Money

JP/JP/JP/JP
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

JP/JP/JP/JP

JP/JP/JP/JP

$500/ $1000 / $500

Added Money

$250 / $250 / $250 / $250

Points
Points

Points

$500 / $250 / $200 / $100

JP/JP/JP
Points

$500 / $250 / $200 / $0

Pattern

4
8
A
A
14

99
7
14

Pattern

15
15
B
99
A
13
14
6
12

Entry
$25/ $25/ $25 / $25
$25/ $25/ %25/ $25

$25

$10

$10

$0
$25/ $25/ $25 / $25
$25/ $25/ $25 1 $25

$25/$25/$25

Entry

$25/ $25/ $25 / $25

$10

$10

$0

$25/%25
$50/$25/%20/$10
$20/$20/$20

$25/ $25/$25/ $25
$50/$25/$20/ $25

Judges
$25/ $25/ $25 / $25
$0/$0/$25/ $25
$25
$0
$0
$0
$25/ $25/ $25 / $25
$25/ $25/ $25 / $25

$25/$25/$25

Judges

$25/ $25/ $25 /1 $25

$0

$0

$0
$25/%25

$35/%$25/%$20/%10

$20/$20/$20
$0/$0/$25/ $25

$35/$25/%$20/$25

Stalls: $125 for the Weekend

Haul In Per Day: $40 Office Fee: $30 per horse NRHA Drug Fee: $7 per horse for the weekend RV: $50 per night-- Video: $8 per run --Shavings $8.00 per bag

Hotel Information Inn 11740 Tampa

Blvd,, Seffner, FL 33584 813-630-4321 ...online link http://!

inn.hilton.com/en/hp/reservations/index.jhtm|?hotel=TPAHSHX&corpor:

Fairfield Inn & Suites 10150 Palm River Road, Tampa, FL 33619 (813) 661-9719

Stalls & RV Reservations can be made by Email @ SFRHAtreasurer@gmail.com or call Becky at (813) 478-9339

Shavings can be ordered from the Fair Grounds to be delivered to your stalls - Clay Crosby (813) 477-3136
Green Reiners must be SFRHA members -- Rider and Owner Must be SFRHA members for Points to Count

Videographer - Bryan Morgan 352-286-4398
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