May 2021 Show - SFRHA Cinco De Mayo Slide

May 8 & 9, 2021 TECO Arena 5100 Orient Road, Tampa, FL 33610 Judge Duke Dygert



neral Engineering Contro 2021 Futurity Sponsor

Online Entry form - https://form.jotform.com/211084862012143

Text "May2021" To "(877) 363-7811" For Show Information and Draws

* CHECK IN ON FRIDAY AFTER 9 AM *

1. \$25 Show Credit for entering online and before May 3, 2021 (the form will be disabled at 6 pm)

2. Show office will be Open at 12 pm on Friday May 7, 2021.

3. As per Show Conditions approved by NRHA...Entries for Sat will be due by 3 pm on Friday....Entries for Sun will be due by 3 pm on Sat...otherwise

there will be a LATE FEE OF \$25 PER HORSE.

4.Sunday Closing: Office stall will close out ALL accounts starting at 2:00 pm on Sunday. Failure to close out account by 2:00 pm on Sunday 05/09/2021 will result in a \$30.00 closing fee. Credit Cards will be accepted however there will be a 5% service charge for using a credit card.

Friday - TECO Arena					
Paid	Warm Ups 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm				

Saturday TECO Arena Rookie Spectacular - Pattern 6 Sponsored By:

STAR EQUINE INSURANCE Office: <u>877-827-4480</u>

Start Time 8:00 AM				
	Added Money	Pattern	Entry	Judges
1 SFRHA OPEN/ INT/ LMT/ RK PRO	JP / JP / JP / JP	4	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25
2 NRHA / SFRHA Green Reiner 1 & 2	Points	8	\$25/ \$25 / \$25 / \$25	\$0 / \$0 / \$25/ \$25
3 All Age (SFRHA)	Points	А	\$25	\$25
4 SFRHA Youth 10 & U Short Stirrup	Points	А	\$10	\$0
5 SFRHA Youth 13U / Youth 14-18	Points	14	\$10	\$0
6 Leadline (8 yrs and under)	Points	99	\$0	\$0
7 SFRHA NON PRO / INT / LMT / PT	JP / JP / JP / JP	7	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25
8 SFRHA Nov Horse Open & Non Pro Lvl 1 & 2	JP / JP / JP / JP	14	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25
Rookie Spectacular- Start time To Be Determined				
9 SFRHA Rookie 1 /Rookie 2 / PT Rookie	\$500 / \$1000 / \$500	6	\$25 / \$25 / \$25	\$25 / \$25 / \$25

Start Time 8:00 AM

	Added Money	<u>Pattern</u>	Entry	<u>Judges</u>
1 NRHA Nov Horse Open & Non Pro Lvl 1 & 2	\$250 / \$250 / \$250 / \$250	15	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25	\$25/ \$25/ \$25 / \$25
2 NRHA Youth 13U / Youth 14-18	Points	15	\$10	\$0
3 NRHA Youth 10 & U Short Stirrup	Points	В	\$10	\$0
4 Leadline (8 yrs and under)		99	\$0	\$0
5 All Age (SFRHA)	Points	А	\$25 / \$25	\$25 / \$25
6 NRHA NON PRO/ INT / LMT / PT	\$500 / \$250 / \$200 / \$100	13	\$50 / \$25 / \$20 / \$10	\$35 / \$25 / \$20 / \$10
7 NRHA Rookie 1/Rookie 2/ PT Rookie	JP / JP / JP	14	\$20 / \$20 / \$20	\$20 / \$20 / \$20
8 NRHA / SFRHA Green Reiner 1 & 2	Points	6	\$25/ \$25 / \$25 / \$25	\$0 / \$0 / \$25/ \$25
9 NRHA OPEN/ INT/ LMT/ RK PRO	\$500 / \$250 / \$200 / \$0	12	\$50 / \$25 / \$20 / \$25	\$35 / \$25 / \$20 / \$25

Stalls: \$125 for the Weekend

Haul In Per Day: \$40 Office Fee: \$30 per horse NRHA Drug Fee: \$7 per horse for the weekend RV: \$50 per night- Video: \$8 per run -- Shavings \$8.00 per bag

Hotel Information Hampton Inn 11740 Tampa Gateway Blvd., Seffner, FL 33584 813-630-4321 ...online link http://hamptoninn.hilton.com/en/hp/reservations/index.jhtml?hotel=TPAHSHX&corporateCode=0132846100

Fairfield Inn & Suites 10150 Palm River Road, Tampa, FL 33619 (813) 661-9719

Stalls & RV Reservations can be made by Email @ SFRHAtreasurer@gmail.com or call Becky at (813) 478-9339

Shavings can be ordered from the Fair Grounds to be delivered to your stalls - Clay Crosby (813) 477-3136

Green Reiners must be SFRHA members -- Rider and Owner Must be SFRHA members for Points to Count

Videographer - Bryan Morgan 352-286-4398

